Position

Principal Il

Vice Principal |
Teacher, Elementary
Teacher, Elementary

Teacher, Elementary

Teacher, Vis Hndcp, Sdc

Teacher, Elementary
Teacher, Elementary
Teacher, Elementary
Teacher, Elementary
Teacher, Elementary
Teacher, Elementary

Teacher, Elementary

Specialist, Resource, Sp Ed

Teacher, Elementary

Teacher, Lrng Hndcp, Sdc

Teacher, Elementary

Teacher, Elementary

Specialist, Resource, Sp Ed
Teacher, Lrng Hndcp, Sdc

Teacher, Pre-School

Teacher, Lrng Hndcp, Sdc

Teacher, Elementary
Teacher, Pre-School
Plant Coordinator |
Teacher, Elementary
Custodian

Custodian

Manager, School Office |
Assistant,Campus Safety

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Department

Wolters Elementary
Wolters Elementary
Wolters Elementary
Wolters Elementary
Wolters Elementary
Wolters Elementary
Wolters Elementary
Wolters Elementary
Wolters Elementary
Wolters Elementary
Wolters Elementary
Wolters Elementary
Wolters Elementary
Wolters Elementary
Wolters Elementary
Wolters Elementary
Wolters Elementary
Wolters Elementary
Wolters Elementary
Wolters Elementary
Wolters Elementary
Wolters Elementary
Wolters Elementary
Wolters Elementary
Wolters Elementary
Wolters Elementary
Wolters Elementary
Wolters Elementary
Wolters Elementary

Wolters Elementary

Total Wages

$96,646
$83,281
$79,247
$78,604
$78,400
$77,206
$77,164
$76,875
$74,043
$73,944
$73,451
$73,124
$71,434
$70,244
$69,841
$69,607
$68,493
$67,751
$59,560
$57,795
$48,129
$44,288
$42,581
$42,387
$36,759
$36,699
$34,715
$33,764
$33,454
$33,317

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$22,603
$21,352
$20,900
$20,881
$20,340
$20,712
$20,762
$20,844
$20,741
$20,646
$20,610
$20,704
$20,644
$20,294
$20,106
$20,427
$20,130
$21,956
$16,396
$19,311
$18,479
$17,916
$13,389
$17,891
$18,572
$17,438
$18,218
$18,108
$18,171
$17,776



Transcriber, Media Spc/Braille
Teacher, Lrng Hndcp, Sdc
Paraprof, Moderate/Severe
Teacher, Elementary

Teacher, Elementary
Paraeducator, Soc Emot Intv
Custodian

Teacher, Elementary
Assistant, School Office
Teacher, Elementary
Paraprof, Visually Impaired
Paraprof, Moderate/Severe
Paraeducator, Soc Emot Intv
Paraprof, Child Development
Paraprof, Moderate/Severe
Technician, Food Services |l
Paraprof, Moderate/Severe
Paraprof, Visually Impaired
Paraprof, Mild/Moderate
Liaison, Home/School Spanish
Technician, Libr Media-Elem
Paraprof, Instructional Asst
Paraprof, Mild/Moderate
Paraprof, Child Development
Assistant, Instr, Se/Resource
Paraprof, Child Development
Paraprof, Early Chldhd Mil/Mod
Paraprof, Bilingual Hmong
Paraprof, Instructional Asst

Nurse, Vocational License

Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Wolters Elementary
Wolters Elementary
Wolters Elementary
Wolters Elementary
Wolters Elementary
Wolters Elementary
Wolters Elementary
Wolters Elementary
Wolters Elementary
Wolters Elementary
Wolters Elementary
Wolters Elementary
Wolters Elementary
Wolters Elementary
Wolters Elementary
Wolters Elementary
Wolters Elementary
Wolters Elementary
Wolters Elementary
Wolters Elementary
Wolters Elementary
Wolters Elementary
Wolters Elementary
Wolters Elementary
Wolters Elementary
Wolters Elementary
Wolters Elementary
Wolters Elementary
Wolters Elementary

Wolters Elementary

$32,630
$28,369
$27,448
$21,358
$20,789
$20,313
$20,031
$19,063
$18,633
$17,983
$17,957
$17,677
$17,420
$16,633
$16,601
$16,367
$16,272
$15,411
$15,076
$13,811
$13,636
$12,667
$12,076
$11,008
$10,909

$9,832

$8,824

$7,948

$5,489

$3,782

$18,049
$743
$16,810
$7,752
$8,030
$16,366
$525
$7,901
$16,434
$7,680
$16,111
$16,309
$16,433
$15,901
$16,134
$16,174
$16,217
$16,038
$13,145
$376
$16,131
$6,761
$316
$288
$286
$271
$9,333
$949
$6,567
$4,829



