Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Principal II		Fresno Unified	Wolters Elementary	\$96,646	\$22,603
Vice Principal I		Fresno Unified	Wolters Elementary	\$83,281	\$21,352
Teacher, Elementary		Fresno Unified	Wolters Elementary	\$79,247	\$20,900
Teacher, Elementary		Fresno Unified	Wolters Elementary	\$78,604	\$20,881
Teacher, Elementary		Fresno Unified	Wolters Elementary	\$78,400	\$20,340
Teacher, Vis Hndcp, Sdc		Fresno Unified	Wolters Elementary	\$77,206	\$20,712
Teacher, Elementary		Fresno Unified	Wolters Elementary	\$77,164	\$20,762
Teacher, Elementary		Fresno Unified	Wolters Elementary	\$76,875	\$20,844
Teacher, Elementary		Fresno Unified	Wolters Elementary	\$74,043	\$20,741
Teacher, Elementary		Fresno Unified	Wolters Elementary	\$73,944	\$20,646
Teacher, Elementary		Fresno Unified	Wolters Elementary	\$73,451	\$20,610
Teacher, Elementary		Fresno Unified	Wolters Elementary	\$73,124	\$20,704
Teacher, Elementary		Fresno Unified	Wolters Elementary	\$71,434	\$20,644
Specialist, Resource, Sp Ed		Fresno Unified	Wolters Elementary	\$70,244	\$20,294
Teacher, Elementary		Fresno Unified	Wolters Elementary	\$69,841	\$20,106
Teacher, Lrng Hndcp, Sdc		Fresno Unified	Wolters Elementary	\$69,607	\$20,427
Teacher, Elementary		Fresno Unified	Wolters Elementary	\$68,493	\$20,130
Teacher, Elementary		Fresno Unified	Wolters Elementary	\$67,751	\$21,956
Specialist, Resource, Sp Ed		Fresno Unified	Wolters Elementary	\$59,560	\$16,396
Teacher, Lrng Hndcp, Sdc		Fresno Unified	Wolters Elementary	\$57,795	\$19,311
Teacher, Pre-School		Fresno Unified	Wolters Elementary	\$48,129	\$18,479
Teacher, Lrng Hndcp, Sdc		Fresno Unified	Wolters Elementary	\$44,288	\$17,916
Teacher, Elementary		Fresno Unified	Wolters Elementary	\$42,581	\$13,389
Teacher, Pre-School		Fresno Unified	Wolters Elementary	\$42,387	\$17,891
Plant Coordinator I		Fresno Unified	Wolters Elementary	\$36,759	\$18,572
Teacher, Elementary		Fresno Unified	Wolters Elementary	\$36,699	\$17,438
Custodian		Fresno Unified	Wolters Elementary	\$34,715	\$18,218
Custodian		Fresno Unified	Wolters Elementary	\$33,764	\$18,108
Manager, School Office I		Fresno Unified	Wolters Elementary	\$33,454	\$18,171
Assistant, Campus Safety		Fresno Unified	Wolters Elementary	\$33,317	\$17,776

Transcriber, Media Spc/Braille	Fresno Unified	Wolters Elementary	\$32,630	\$18,049
Teacher, Lrng Hndcp, Sdc	Fresno Unified	Wolters Elementary	\$28,369	\$743
Paraprof, Moderate/Severe	Fresno Unified	Wolters Elementary	\$27,448	\$16,810
Teacher, Elementary	Fresno Unified	Wolters Elementary	\$21,358	\$7,752
Teacher, Elementary	Fresno Unified	Wolters Elementary	\$20,789	\$8,030
Paraeducator, Soc Emot Intv	Fresno Unified	Wolters Elementary	\$20,313	\$16,366
Custodian	Fresno Unified	Wolters Elementary	\$20,031	\$525
Teacher, Elementary	Fresno Unified	Wolters Elementary	\$19,063	\$7,901
Assistant, School Office	Fresno Unified	Wolters Elementary	\$18,633	\$16,434
Teacher, Elementary	Fresno Unified	Wolters Elementary	\$17,983	\$7,680
Paraprof, Visually Impaired	Fresno Unified	Wolters Elementary	\$17,957	\$16,111
Paraprof, Moderate/Severe	Fresno Unified	Wolters Elementary	\$17,677	\$16,309
Paraeducator, Soc Emot Intv	Fresno Unified	Wolters Elementary	\$17,420	\$16,433
Paraprof, Child Development	Fresno Unified	Wolters Elementary	\$16,633	\$15,901
Paraprof, Moderate/Severe	Fresno Unified	Wolters Elementary	\$16,601	\$16,134
Technician, Food Services II	Fresno Unified	Wolters Elementary	\$16,367	\$16,174
Paraprof, Moderate/Severe	Fresno Unified	Wolters Elementary	\$16,272	\$16,217
Paraprof, Visually Impaired	Fresno Unified	Wolters Elementary	\$15,411	\$16,038
Paraprof, Mild/Moderate	Fresno Unified	Wolters Elementary	\$15,076	\$13,145
Liaison, Home/School Spanish	Fresno Unified	Wolters Elementary	\$13,811	\$376
Technician, Libr Media-Elem	Fresno Unified	Wolters Elementary	\$13,636	\$16,131
Paraprof, Instructional Asst	Fresno Unified	Wolters Elementary	\$12,667	\$6,761
Paraprof, Mild/Moderate	Fresno Unified	Wolters Elementary	\$12,076	\$316
Paraprof, Child Development	Fresno Unified	Wolters Elementary	\$11,008	\$288
Assistant, Instr, Se/Resource	Fresno Unified	Wolters Elementary	\$10,909	\$286
Paraprof, Child Development	Fresno Unified	Wolters Elementary	\$9,832	\$271
Paraprof, Early Chldhd Mil/Mod	Fresno Unified	Wolters Elementary	\$8,824	\$9,333
Paraprof, Bilingual Hmong	Fresno Unified	Wolters Elementary	\$7,948	\$949
Paraprof, Instructional Asst	Fresno Unified	Wolters Elementary	\$5,489	\$6,567
Nurse, Vocational License	Fresno Unified	Wolters Elementary	\$3,782	\$4,829